FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 31 July 2022 at 6:57 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Bendigo - Sunday, 31 July 2022

12:05 PM - cluBarham 2Y O Maiden Plate (1100m)

02 Lascars 115 6 2 Oct '21 1.2L
1:10 PM - bet365 Protest Promise 3YO Maiden Plate (1100m)

08 IdesOf Avaon 4/2: 5 18 9 Apr'21 5.5L
3:35PM - Apiam Animal Health BM 64 Handicap (1000m)

01 Jittery Jack 4/2: 33 3 14 Aug'20 5.6L

03 Jagged Edge 4/2: 29 15 3 Apr'19 0.9L
4:15PM - The Big Screen Company BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

02 National Choice 5/1: 15 3 4 Sep'20  21L

04 No Surrender 2/1: 27 10 2 Jan '21 0.5L

05 CruClasse 42:7 15 5 Jul 21 53L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
56.5 56.5
57.0 57.0
575 58.5
60.0 61.0
61.0 59.5
60.0 58.0
59.5 62.5
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Wt
Now

58.0
56.0

64.0
60.0

60.5
60.0
59.5

Fred
Factor

24

4.7

11.4
17

0.6
-11
7.7

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

284
19.7

7.6
10.9
277

BLP

13

25

12

Vaue Emerg

9.1

Factor

84

227

14.4
16.7

3.6
89
22.7

Trainer

Cummings

Noblet

Matheson
Kelly

(Jnr)
Laing
Payne

Jockey

Oliver

Farley

Chadwick
Kelly

Moloney
Lynch
Hope

Age

2G

3F

8G
5G

4G

aMm



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle
Forbes - Sunday, 31 July 2022
2:40PM - CITY CLUB GROUP SHOWCASE BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1400m)
06 Howlowcanyougo 2/1: 44 2 2 Jul '19 0.1L 585 575 595 0.1
3:15PM - THE AMAZING BEN HALL BULLET BENCHMARK 74 HANDICAP (1200m)
05 Ecker Road 2/1: 52 1 5 Dec '18 22L 59.0 580 59.5 18
3:55PM - BANKSTOWN SPORTSCLUB *BIG DANCE ELIGIBILITY * FORBES CUP (1600m)
07 Intuition 11/4: 53 4 4 Jun'19 0.9L 60.0 550 57.0 -5.3
05 Ready ToHumble  2/1:24 6 2 Jun'20 0.8L 60.5 55.0 58.0 -55
03 Mad AsZariz 1/1: 39 7 5 Mar'22  3.7L 59.0 550 58.0 -0.2 4
12 Toulon Brook 2/1: 36 10 4 Aug'l9 48L 56.0 55.0 55.0 33
01 Dynamic Impact 4/2: 21 13 9 Nov'21 17.0L 61.0 60.0 62.0 17.0 8
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Form
Score

4.1

7.8

27
25
118
173
39.0

BLP

Vaue Emerg

113
135
52

Factor

21

28

-1.3
05
6.8

133

30.0

Trainer

Bourke

Dixon

Goldman
Olive
Nisbet
Dale
Baker

Jockey

Bourke

Lewis

Heywood
Owen
Heagney
Cavallo
King

Age

6G

8G

G
5G
G
6G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 31 July 2022

2:50 PM - ROCKPOOL RESIDENTIAL AGED CARE QTIS3-Y-O BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1400m)

03 Sergeant Silva 2/1:9 5 5 Sep'21  103L 570 55.0 580 9.5 10 195
3:25PM - CALOUNDRA CHORALE AND THEATRE COMPANY Class 4 Handicap (1400m)
01 Jetty 3/2:21 3 7 Jan 21 6.4L 56.0 56.0 610 103 203
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BLP Vaue Emerg

14

17

Factor

145

133

Trainer

Heathcote

Munce

Jockey

Orman

Thornton

Age

3G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Muswellbrook - Sunday, 31 July 2022

3:40 PM - BENGALLA CUP (1280m)

08 The Difference 2/1: 21 1 10 Jul '20 7.4L 60.0 56.5 55.0 0.8 11.8 10 1.8 Selby Bolozhinskyi 6G
07 Don'tforgetmonica 4/2: 14 13 9 Jun'22  134L 55.0 535 55.0 12.2 1 342 21 25.2 Crockett Gibbons 5M
03 Think Free 2/1: 30 16 9 Jul'21  156L 585 61.0 585 175 12 425 26 335 Lees Bullock 6M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Roebourne - Sunday, 31 July 2022

3:50 PM - TURF GURU KARRATHA HANDICAP (1200m)
01 Chengdu 1/1: 88 3 5 Mar'14  1.0L

6:40 PM - TABTOUCH PORT HEDLAND CUP (2200m)

06 Macavity 2/1: 75 2 4 Dec'l6  3.2L
07 Secret Pearl 2/1: 56 12 8 May 21  7.1L
7:10 PM - BAESSLAR CONSTRUCTION HANDICAP (1400m)
03 Gates Of Babylon 6/3: 71 2 7 May 22  7.1L
01 Shackleton 6/3: 43 6 6 Jan '19 6.2L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
59.5 61.5
55.0 55.5
56.0 55.5
60.0 55.5
60.0 55.5
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Wt
Now

59.5

56.0
56.0

575
60.0

Fred Months

Factor

25

44
6.7

16

Idle

Form
Score

10.5

104
26.7

10.6
14.7

BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

55

18.7

Trainer

Ball

Pateman
Godden

Pope
Pateman

Jockey

Edwards

Bennett
Nicoll

Cross
Gray

Age

10

9G
5G

9G
8G



Tote Horse

03 Super Swoop
02 Street Tough
10 The Master Speed

Score/Starts
: Wins

6/3: 55
1/1: 33
1/1: 79

Barrier

1
3
4

Last

Last

Place Race

Hobart - Sunday, 31 July 2022

4:00 PM - Ladbrokes Mates Mode BM 76 Hcp (1400m)

5
9
7

Jun'19
Nov '20
Jan '16

4:40 PM - Graham Family Funerals Class 1 Hcp (1400m)

07 Perkins

2/2:34

5

5

Dec'13

Last
Marg

5.8L
59L
7.3L

3.5L

Carried
Wt

60.5
61.0
59.0

54.0

Win

58.0
57.5
59.0

55.0
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Wt
Now

Fred Months

Factor

3.4
24
3.4

43

Idle

Form
Score

9.4
14.4
14.4

143

BLP Vaue Emerg

11
10

Factor

44
54
74

9.3

Trainer

Blacker
Brunton
Curran

Fulton

Jockey

Tan
Pires
Atkinson

Tan

Age

7G
G
9G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Kalgoorlie - Sunday, 31 July 2022

5:20 PM - LAWRENCE & HANSON HANDICAP (1400m)

02 My SqueezelLouise 1/1:15 8 2 Feb'21 0.0L 615
5:50 PM - HYDROBLASTING KALGOORLIE HANDICAP (1300m)

01 Creator 11/4: 25 4 9 Apr21 13.1L 57.0

04 Recapitulate 2/1: 52 6 7 Mar'22  52L 550

10 My Baby BlueJean  4/2: 8 7 5 Jan '22 4.8L 60.0
6:50 PM - DOUG MILNE & FROSTY MARTIN SPRINT (1200m)

01 Dark Mission 2/1: 29 5 8 Dec'’20 4.3L 540

Win
Wt

58.0

54.5
55.0
61.5

55.0
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Wt
Now

62.0

62.0
57.0
54.0

60.0

Fred
Factor

-2.3

15.0
6.7
13

9.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

7.7

28.0
19.7
133

BLP

24
13

17

Vaue Emerg

103

Factor

57

19.0
12.7
8.3

14.7

Trainer

Fernie

Gangemi
Harding
Durrant

Fernie

Jockey

Campbell

Louis
Dhurun
Campbell

Yuill

Age

aM

5G
8G
3F

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier

: Wins

Singapor e - Sunday, 31 July 2022

6:30 PM - Hcp (C5) (1800m)

12 Zestful 20/8: 13 11
7:30 PM - Hep (C4) (1400m)

11 Bionics 1/1: 40 7

09 Fireworks 9/2: 46 10

Last

Last

Place Race

9

8
7

Feb'18

Oct '17
Mar '15

Last
Marg

17.9L

6.1L
4.1L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
50.0 57.0
50.0 545
53.0 59.0
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Now

50.0

51.0
52.0

Fred
Factor

104
8.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

254
25.0

BLP

32

18
14

Vaue Emerg
Factor

174
18.0

Trainer

Crutchley

Young
Fitzsimmon
s

Jockey

Seow

Saifudin
Wong

Age

5G

6G
6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Kenilworth - Sunday, 31 July 2022

11:00 PM - Racehor se Owners Association Maiden Plate (1750m)

02 Petrossian

2/1:6

6

8

Jul '17

11.2L 60.0

Wt Now

60.0 1320
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
67.2

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner

Score

Factor

73.2 Woodruff

Jockey

Noach

Age

3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Kenilworth - Monday, 1 August 2022

12:10 AM - World Sports Betting Fm 74 Handicap (F & M) (1312m)

08 Arcticlce

5/1: 17

6

3

Oct '19

35L 55.0

Wt Now

59.0 117.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
54.8

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner

Score

63.8

57

Factor

60.8 Reeves

Jockey

Ashby

Age

4F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Chester - Monday, 1 August 2022

12:30 AM - Kids Pass Handicap (1667m)
03 Biggles 10/7:9 14 3 Dec'l2  15L 56.0 62.0 1340 66.8 838 69 80.8 Beckett Hornby 4G
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Tote Horse

Galway - Monday, 1 August 2022

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

1:10 AM - Irish Stallion Farms EBF 'Ahonoora’ Handicap (1540m)

10 Downforce

6/3: 46

17

9

Apr 22

42L 620

Wt Now

57.0 1310

Page 12/26

Fred Months
Factor Idle
54.0 3

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner

Score

80.0

62

Factor

71.0 McCreery

Jockey

Lee

Age

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Port Macquarie - Monday, 1 August 2022

1:45PM - PORT MACQUARIE CUP 7 OCTOBER MAIDEN PLATE (1210m)
11 Include 4/2: 9 9 Mar'1l5  83L 555 55.5
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Wt
Now

Fred Months
Factor Idle
-34.8

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Score Factor

-16.8 -25 358 -25.8 Dodson

Jockey

Age



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Darwin - Monday, 1 August 2022

2:27 PM - Seppelt Montgomerie Lightning Plate (1000m)

04 Adoradancer 6/3: 35 3 4 Jul '19

02 IdeasMan 8/2: 18 5 Oct '19

03 Kronos 2/1: 32 6 1 Apr'17
3:05PM - Australian Turf Club Handicap (1600m)

04 Mangione 2/1: 51 14 3 Jun 20
3:42PM - G H Mumm Handicap (1600m)

06 StarliteValley 2/1: 21 2 Dec 21

01 Saccharo 3/2:30 5 8 Jan'21
4:17 PM - Ladbrokes Handicap (1300m)

11 Tony's Reward 2/1: 52 10 5 Feb 21
4:52 PM - Magic Millions Handicap (1300m)

01 Our Luca 2/1:54 4 Dec '18

02 Military Zone 22/8: 36 6 Jun'20
5:30 PM - Silks Darwin Handicap (2050m)

07 Bull Market 2/1: 50 5 5 Nov '17

01 Dominus 4/2: 27 9 9 Dec'21
6:15 PM - Great Northern Darwin Cup (2050m)

07 Kaonic 8/4: 44 1 7 Nov '18

01 LivingTheDream  11/5:29 4 1 Oct '21

13 Dominus 4/2: 30 5 9 Dec'21

10 Starouz 4/2: 38 6 2 Nov '19

09 Danon Roman 3/2:35 8 5 Oct '20

06 GoneBye 2/1:23 10 1 Dec 20

05 Noir de Rue 11/5: 64 11 3 Jul 20

08 Our Destrier 4/2: 19 12 2 Jan 22

03 Playoffs 2/1: 22 14 1 Mar '21

Last
Marg

271

9.7L
10.7L

10.7L
2.3L
110L

150
0.5L

Carried

58.0

59.0

56.0

54.0

56.0

56.5
54.0

56.0
61.0
54.0
54.0
59.0
58.5
59.0
59.0
59.0
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Win

58.0

59.5

61.0

60.0

59.5
61.0

61.0

61.0
61.0
58.5

59.0
59.0

Wt
Now

55.0
56.5
56.5

58.5

54.0
59.0

55.0

615
59.5

54.0
59.5

54.5
61.5
54.0
54.0
54.0
56.5
575

59.5

Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle  Score
0.4 74 4
5.0 0
-1.9 51 0
7.0 24.0 9
7 20 0
17.1 301 25
8.9 239 13
4.0 0
6.0 0
10.1 201 15
204 7 384 29
9.9 179 16
04 9 54 1
16.1 7 301 25
7.7 15.7 9
6.7 197 11
-1.6 9.4 0
0.3 14.3 3
-3.0 6 110 0
0.4 154 1

Value

10.0
10.9

10.0
10.0

Emerg
Factor

34
5.0
41

21.0

2.0
221

18.9

Trainer

Healy

Cole

Petrick

Healy
Cole

Healy

Petrick
Cole

Forster
Nash

Dyer
Gulberti
Nash
Forster
Nash
Steel
Manning
Hann
Clarke

Jockey

Hampson
Holland
Kesating

Denton

Wiseman
Davis

Fawke

Hunter
Davis

Tsaikos
Holland

Kesating
Rawiller
Davis
Fawke
Holland
Nicholls
Arnott
Tsaikos
Todd

Age

™
4G
7G

6G

5G
6G

G

8G
6G

G
5G

G
6G
6G
6G
G
5G
G
5G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Pakenham Synthetic - Monday, 1 August 2022

2:30 PM - Sportsman's Lunch 26 August with Eddie Betts Trackside BM 58 Hcp (1200m)

09 Oh So Rewarding 2/1: 42 7 8 Jan ‘21 7.6L 59.0 58.0 59.0 6.8

05 Galactus 2/1:21 11 10 Jan 21 7.2L 59.0 590 610 8.8
3:00 PM - Sportsbet Bet With Mates BM 58 Handicap (1200m)

13 LaceAnd Whiskey — 2/1: 10 6 Mar'20 39L 570  60.0 -38.1
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

218
29.8

-22.1

BLP

14
18

-32

Vaue Emerg

421

Factor

138
19.8

-28.1

Trainer

McCarthy
Zahra

Leek

Jockey

Brown
Chadwick

Age

5G
5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Rockhampton - Monday, 1 August 2022

2:47 PM - GREAT NORTHERN OPEN Handicap (1100m)

02 Kalik

4:34PM - LIKE USON FACEBOOK Class 3 Plate (1100m)

03 Santorini Summer

4/2: 28

2/1: 29

1

3

5

4

Mar 21

Jul '19

29L 60.5 60.5

16L 59.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

57.5

59.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
0.6
-0.0

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

6.6

7.0

6.0

Factor

16

3.0

Trainer

Haydon

Jones

Jockey

Thomas

Whiteley

Age

5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Gundagai - Monday, 1 August 2022

3:50 PM - MARIE O'LOUGHLIN ALIVE & KICKING BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1180m)
01 Swagger 21: 22 6 9  May'2l 144L 575 590 625 195

Page 17/26

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Score Factor

345 28 255 Beer

Jockey

Stanley

Age

6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Ayr - Monday, 1 August 2022

11:48 PM - Fergie Happel Memorial Handicap (2200m)

02 What's The Story

7/1:39

4

2

Mar '16

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

1.8L 60.0

Wt Now

61.0 137.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
62.4

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner

Score

68.4

Factor

66.4 Dalgleish

Jockey

Rodriguez

Age

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Naas - Tuesday, 2 August 2022

12:10 AM - ARKequine ACME Nursery Handicap (1100m)
04 Distillate 2/11: 4 1 6 Jun 21 32L 56.0 58.0 129.0 61.5 685 67 62.5 McGuinnes Whelan 1F
S

1:10 AM - Irish Stallion Farms EBF Fillies Handicap (1305m)

06 Affable 2/1: 28 12 3 May'12 22L 600 640 1270 574 724 60 69.4 Condon Sheridan M
1:45 AM - Paragon Bloodstock Apprentice Handicap (47-65) (1305m)
06 Markievicz 4/2:22 23 9 Jan'22  52L 620 590 1350 596 6 916 68 82.6 Lavery Cleary 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Ayr - Tuesday, 2 August 2022

12:18 AM - Scottish Sun Ladies Night On Saturday Handicap (1590m)
04 OneMoreTry 713:7 5 4 Nov'20 3.8L 59.0 63.0 132.0 63.6 726 67 68.6 Fahey Nolan 2G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Ripon - Tuesday, 2 August 2022

1:25 AM - Titanium Racing Club Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1100m)
03 High Opinion 12/6: 0 4 Jul '20
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Wt
Now

130.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Score Factor

4.0 0 100 4.0 Smart

Jockey

Lee

Age

2G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score

Carlide- Tuesday, 2 August 2022

3:05 AM - Thomas Sendall Appreciation Handicap (Professional And Amateur Female Jockeys) (2459m)

02 Indianapolis 1/1: 33 7 5 Sep '12 6.5L 58.0 59.0 1440 74.1 86.1
4:45 AM - Emerald Handicap (Professional Female Jockeys) (1713m)
04 Detective 12/4: 21 1 2 Sep '16 6.2L 59.0 62.0 1310 64.5 67.5
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BLP

79

66

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

81.1 Williams

655 Sayer

Jockey

Stevens

Nicholls

Age

6G

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Coleraine - Tuesday, 2 August 2022

2:00 PM - Matko Hire BM 78 Highweight Handicap (3000m)

06 Volkswagon Frank
03 Bear Arms

3:30 PM - Cassign BM 58 Handicap (1000m)

10 MagnaCarta

2/1: 48
2/1: 50

1/1: 68

1
8

11

4:30 PM - TAB BM58 Handicap (1300m)

09 Alassak

2/1: 62

11

8
1

9

2

May '20
Jul 21

Jul '13

Aug'17

9.5L

37.5L

3.0L

Carried
Wt

70.0
60.5

55.5

67.5
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Win

69.0

61.0

65.5

Now

65.0
65.0

57.0

Fred
Factor

438
35

40.6

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

138
125

60.6

6.3

BLP

12

49

-4

Vaue Emerg

14.7

Factor

5.8
115

51.6

43

Trainer

McDonald
Kenny

McKenna

Bourke

Jockey

Horner
Newton

Hocking

Grace

Age

G
6M

9G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Warwick - Tuesday, 2 August 2022

2:34PM - TAB Filliesand MaresBENCHMARK 55 Handicap (1350m)

01 Heart Of A Lion 17/9: 14 7 4 Sep'18 9.8L 55.0 570 610
3:12PM - TAB Colts, Geldings and EntiresBENCHMARK 55 Handicap (1350m)
03 Tycoon Dancer 2/1: 38 4 9 May '17 3.1L 580 56.0 59.5
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Fred Months

Factor Idle
16.0
2.7

Form
Score

15.7

BLP Vaue Emerg

19

11

Factor

23.0

6.7

Trainer

Currie

Sixtus

Jockey

Age

Fazackerley — 4M

Wishart

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Moruya - Tuesday, 2 August 2022

3:25PM - HECK OF A DECK BENCHMARK 74 HANDICAP (1200m)

02 GirlsAre Ready 4/2: 38 6 6 Aug'20 27L 55.0 555 59.5 6.6
4:05PM - JJ'SAT THE MARINA BATEMANSBAY CLASS 3HANDICAP (1200m)
01 Napoleon Solo 4/2: 39 9 9 Nov'l9 11.1L 550 59.0 610 189
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Idle

Form
Score

18.6

36.9

BLP

12

27

Vaue Emerg
Factor

126

27.9

Trainer

Cleary

Jarvis

Jockey

Overmeire

Brewer

Age

5M

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score

Tamworth - Tuesday, 2 August 2022

3:40PM - DYLAN GIBBONS- TJC LEADING APPRENTICE BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1600m)

10 The Chosen One 36/8: 22 5 3 Apr'22  32L 565 56.5 58.0 4.4 3 124
4:20 PM - GRANT BUCKLEY - TJIC LEADING JOCKEY BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1200m)
07 Warrah Flash 2/1: 24 3 2 Nov'20 0.6L 620 59.5 580 -4.4 0.6
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BLP Vaue Emerg

-2

124

Factor

9.4

-14

Trainer

Lane

Morgan

Jockey

Scorse

Bullock

Age

5G

5G
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